
Rossoblu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pinelli Andrea (05/2238) 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passerini Andrea (05/2240) 6 12 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aimi Fabio (05/2161) 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santaguida Josef (05/2194) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belli Simone (05/2214) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Emilio (05/2281) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trenchi Giovanni (05/2213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forte Danilo (05/2212) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinelli Andrea 05/2238 12 23 1,92

Passerini Andrea 05/2240 12 19 1,58

Aimi Fabio 05/2161 12 13 1,08

Santaguida Josef 05/2194 4 5 1,25

Belli Simone 05/2214 3 4 1,33

Marchesi Emilio 05/2281 3 2 0,67

Trenchi Giovanni 05/2213 0 0 0,00

Forte Danilo 05/2212 2 0 0,00

Chemical Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Assenti Andrea (05/477) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottati Marco (05/649) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantarelli Lorenzo (05/2219) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattenati Lorenzo (05/2351) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilotti Andrea (05/2147) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Topciu Astrit (05/2244) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorio Andrea (05/1322) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Mattia (05/2220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solimeno Andrea (05/2373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solimeno Tommaso (05/2185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Assenti Andrea 05/477 6 16 2,67

Ottati Marco 05/649 4 9 2,25

Cantarelli Lorenzo 05/2219 3 8 2,67

Cattenati Lorenzo 05/2351 3 7 2,33

Pilotti Andrea 05/2147 3 6 2,00

Topciu Astrit 05/2244 2 5 2,50

Sorio Andrea 05/1322 3 4 1,33

Bersani Mattia 05/2220 0 0 0,00

Solimeno Andrea 05/2373 0 0 0,00

Solimeno Tommaso 05/2185 0 0 0,00

The Ducks

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mezzetta Mattia (05/2218) 6 7 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Veronica (05/2305) 6 2 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortiglione Matteo (05/2270) 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliavini Mattia (05/2306) 2 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Alessandro (05/2229) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quarantelli Andrea (05/532) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vandone Ivan (05/2332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mezzetta Mattia 05/2218 12 22 1,83

Piccolo Veronica 05/2305 12 17 1,42

Tortiglione Matteo 05/2270 6 7 1,17

Tagliavini Mattia 05/2306 8 7 0,88

Micheli Alessandro 05/2229 4 4 1,00

Quarantelli Andrea 05/532 6 3 0,50

Vandone Ivan 05/2332 0 0 0,00



New Dragoon Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pasqualino Rosario (05/2173) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiozza Stefano (05/635) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Romeo (15/1100) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kumar Mangat Ram (05/2217) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucian Lorenzo (05/2154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedretti Marcello (05/2239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Paolo (05/2141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasqualino Rosario 05/2173 6 11 1,83

Chiozza Stefano 05/635 6 10 1,67

Piscitelli Romeo 15/1100 6 9 1,50

Kumar Mangat Ram 05/2217 6 7 1,17

Cattini Renato 05/2200 0 0 0,00

Lucian Lorenzo 05/2154 0 0 0,00

Pastò Luigi 15/293 0 0 0,00

Pedretti Marcello 05/2239 0 0 0,00

Rossi Paolo 05/2141 0 0 0,00

I Gufi Del Centrale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bigliardi Gianmarco (05/2199) 6 14 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Simone (05/2235) 6 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelazzi Paolo (05/2263) 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Stefano (05/2145) 3 2 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramelli Simone (05/528) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvani Elisa (05/2164) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonelli Federico (05/2210) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geshtenja Pjerin (05/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Michael (05/2252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigliardi Gianmarco 05/2199 12 27 2,25

Mori Simone 05/2235 12 15 1,25

Michelazzi Paolo 05/2263 5 8 1,60

Galli Stefano 05/2145 8 8 1,00

Ramelli Simone 05/528 6 7 1,17

Galvani Elisa 05/2164 1 3 3,00

Bonelli Federico 05/2210 4 2 0,50

Geshtenja Pjerin 05/2226 0 0 0,00

Mercati Michael 05/2252 0 0 0,00


